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Nome
CORINGA
BLEFE
RESGATE
GATTUSO
KM
MASSARICO
SEM LIMITE
PORTO
PIRATA
TORETTO
SHREK
100 FUTURO
TREVO
PE PEPINO
AVATAR
FANTASIA
FANTASTICO
FABULOSO
TIRINGA

Anilha
012922
009944
057080
017912
003260
038720
456020
002070
070411
017899
sispass 00080’
022518
061404
017872
068297
033214
sispass 06753
052106
017455

Dono
ANGELO
MARCOS

ANDERSON
SINESIO CASAS
SILVIO LINO
WALTER ROCHA

VALMIR WEMAR DOS SANTOS

ANDERSON DE SOUZA
MAICON
JONNY R ROSSI
MARCIO WEBER
GEOVANI VIRTUOSO
CLAUDEMIR
DANILO
SERGIO MARQUES
VERONI
MARIO C. SANTOS
VEROLLI
JOSE CARLOS PEIXER

TRINCA FERRO 18/09/2022

Cidade

SJB
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS
PORTO BELO
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
ITAPEMA
CAMBORIU
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
113/159
123/158
98/121
90/116
86/116
81/116
66/113
77/111
95/109
67/108
67/107
61/106
49/103
79/102
76/102
74/100

77/99
74/98
65/98

Tijucas

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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